
The services and screenings above are first come, first served. 
For event details visit www.vebaresourcecenter.com/calendar/events *

HEALTH 
FAIRS

Flu Shots          Blood Pressure          Carotid Artery

Thyroid Ultrasound          DermaScan

Presented by UnitedHealthcare and VEBA. Flu shots and 
health screenings administered by Pacific Health & Wellness.

Join us for free health 
screenings and services, food, 
giveaways, and raffle prizes!

Free to California Schools 
VEBA members and their 
dependents ages 18+.

VEBA Resource Center - Carlsbad
6183 Paseo Del Norte, Suite 100
Carlsbad, 92011 

VEBA Resource Center - Kearny Mesa
5520 Ruffin Road
San Diego, 92123 

Friday
October 4
12:00-4:00 pm

Wednesday
October 2
2:00-6:00 pm

2024

*Dates and times subject to change.



2024 HEALTH FAIR INFORMATION

Tuesday,  September  17  |  1:30-6:00 pm
Sweetwater Union High School District
Sweetwater Professional Development Center
680 L Street, Suite C, Chula Vista, 91911

Thursday, September 19  |  2:00-6:00 pm
Capistrano Unified School District- CAPUSD
33122 Valle Road, San Juan Capistrano, 92675
District Board Room

Thursday, September 26  |  2:00-6:00pm
Grossmont Union High School District- GUHSD
Santana High School
9915 Magnolia Ave, Santee, 92071

Monday, September 30  |  12:00-6:00 pm
San Diego Unified School District - SDUSD
4100 Normal St, San Diego, 92103

Tuesday, October 1  |  1:00-5:00 pm
Huntington Beach Union High School District - 
HBUHSD
5832 Bolsa Ave Huntington Beach, 92649
HBUHSD District Office, Board Room (first floor)

Monday, October 7  |  10:00 am-2:00 pm
Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College 
District - GCCCD
Cuyamaca College
900 Rancho San Diego Pkwy, El Cajon, 92019
Building I-207 (Student Center - second floor)

Thursday, October 10  |  1:00-5:00 pm
Glendora Unified School District - GUSD
500 North Loraine Avenue, Glendora, 91741

Wednesday, October 16  |  12:30-4:30 pm
Coronado Unified School District - CUSD
Coronado Unified District Office, Room 201 
Sixth Street, Coronado, 92118

Thursday, October 17  |  11:00 am-3:30 pm
Corona-Norco Unified School District - CNUSD
2820 Clark Avenue, Norco, 92860

Friday, October 18  |  11:00 am-3:00 pm
Chula Vista Elementary School District - CVESD
84 E J Street, Chula Vista, 91910
Board Room

Tuesday, October 22  |  2:00-5:00 pm
San Marcos Unified School District - SMUSD
255 Pico Avenue, Suite 250, San Marcos, 92069

Monday, October 28  |  2:00-6:00 pm
South Western Community College District - SWCCD
900 Otay Lakes Road, Chula Vista, 91910

Tuesday, October 29  |  2:00-6:00 pm
Escondido Union School District - EUSD
2310 Aldergrove Avenue, Escondido, 92029

Friday, November 1  |  12:00-5:00 pm
La Mesa Spring Valley School District- LMSVSD
4750 Date Ave, La Mesa, 91942
Ed Center Board Room

Monday, November 4  |  12:00-4:00 pm
San Diego Community College District- SDCCD
3375 Camino Del Rio S., San Diego, 92108
2nd Floor, Room 245

Wednesday, November 6  |  2:00-6:00 pm
Lakeside Union School District - LUSD
Lindo Park Elementary School
12824 Lakeshore Drive, Lakeside, 92040

For event details visit www.vebaresourcecenter.com/calendar/events 


